
redukované

I 0,0050 0,0036 100,0000 100,0025
II 200,0023 0,0000 300,0050 0,0000

I 25,2033 25,2036 125,2040 125,2053 147,070
II 225,2039 25,2000 325,2066 25,2028 147,072

I 119,5840 119,5844 219,5850 219,5842 100,398 
II 319,5848 119,5808 19,5834 119,5817 100,399

I 0,0001 0,0011 100,0010 100,0030
II 200,0020 399,9974 300,0050 0,0005

redukované

I 0,0010 0,0015 0,0100 0,0103 100,401
II 200,0020 0,0000 200,0105 0,0000 100,402

I 105,6215 105,6218 105,6325 105,6329 120,198
II 305,6220 105,6203 305,6333 105,6226 120,197

redukované
I 0,1000 0,1005 0,1100 0,1120 120,202
II 200,1010 0,0000 200,1140 0,0000 120,201
I 111,4715 111,4719 111,4811 111,4819 101,615
II 311,4723 111,3714 311,4827 111,3699 101,617

redukované
I 0,0300 0,0275 0,0400 0,0395 101,621
II 200,0250 0,0000 200,0390 0,0000 101,62
I 88,6600 88,6592 88,6690 88,6680 147,067
II 288,6584 88,6317 288,6670 88,6285 147,066

delta_Y Delta_X

Oprava_y oprava_X oprav_sour_roz oprav_sour_roz

Souradnice Y Souradnice X

5000,000 1000,000
100,0000 100,4007 100,401 0,000

-0,005 0,000 100,395 0,000
5100,395 1000,000

5,6209 120,1995 10,599 119,731

-0,001 -0,015 10,598 119,717
5110,994 1119,717

316,9911 101,61825 -98,020 26,801

-0,005 -0,003 -98,026 26,797

5012,968 1146,514

205,6207 147,0688 -12,968 -146,496

-0,001 -0,018 -12,968 -146,514
5000,000 1000,000

502 100,0000
úhlový uzávěr -0,0020 Suma_delta 0,012 0,036
mezní chyba 0,0245 Suma_abs_hod 221,988 293,028

501 94,3799

88,6301

111,3707

501

105,6214

503

504

502

ČB HZ smerník délka

0,0000

Stanovisko Číslo bodu
polo

ha I.skupina II.skupina

Stanovisko Číslo bodu
polo

ha I.skupina

503
502

Stanovisko

501

502

Stanovisko Číslo bodu

5015

504

502

5015

501

503

polo

ha II.skupina
Číslo bodu

I.skupina

polo

ha I.skupina II.skupina

Vodorovný směr

Vodorovný směr

504

504
503 0,0000

501 88,6301

Vodorovný směr

Vodorovný směr

Vodorovná 

délka

Vodorovná 

délka

Vodorovná 

délka

Vodorovná 

délkaII.skupina

0,0000

111,3707

105,6214

0,0000

25,2014

119,5812

-0,0010


